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September 9-11, 2004

Monday, Sept. 6th

Tuesday, Sept.

SPECIAL PROGRAM FOR YOUNG INVESTIGATORS
"Week of Ehrlich Excellence" at a glance

Wednesday,
Sept. 8th

For workshop schedule details, please visit the following links:

http://www.ehrlich2004.org/preconfworkshops.htm

http://www.ehrlich2004.org/pdf/WCDA_Young_Investigators_Program.pdf

Hands-on laboratory
workshop in HPLC, MS,
LC-MS/MS, Capillary
Electrophoresis,
Microdialysis, Protein
Binding, Tissue Level
Measurement:

M Miiller, C Joukhadar,
U Holzgrabe, L. Silvestro
and other instructors

Introduction to PK/PD
General Concepts
Workshop (continued)

PK/PD - General Concepts
and Advanced Material:
GL Drusano, RW Jelliffe,
NH Holford, M Weiss, and

other lecturers

Hands-on laboratory
workshop (continued)

Pre-Conference-ISAP-
Workshop on
Antiinfectives:

PK/PD and infection
modeling, dose
individualization, tissue
levels, drug development:
JW Mouton, WA Craig, H
Derendorf, O Cars, GL
Drusano and several others

Introduction to PK/PD
General Concepts
Workshop for Chemists,
Physicists, Computer
Scientists and others:
W Cawello and R Bocker

PK/PD Laboratory:
D Weiner and A Sattar

PK/PD - General Concepts
and Advanced Material
(continued)

Applications in
Anticancer Drug Therapy:
U Jaehde, C Kloft, R Port

Hands-on laboratory
workshop (continued)

PK/PD analyses &
statistical evaluation,
regulatory aspects,
computational chemistry:
D Weiner, A Sattar, H
Lanig, J Bulitta

PK/PD Laboratory:
D Weiner and A Sattar

Time

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
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6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Thursday, Sept. 9th

Friday, Sept. 10th

Saturday, Sept. 11th

Registration, Posters, Booths
Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibition

Art of Ehrlich's colors

Ehrlich Laboratory (all day)

Registration, Posters, Booths, Guide-
lines' Corner, Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibition
Art of Ehrlich's colors

Ehrlich Laboratory (all day)

Registration, Posters, Booths, Guidelines

Corner, Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibition

Art of Ehrlich's colors
Ehrlich Laboratory (all day)

08:30 - 11:30 AM

Pre-conference satellite symposia

ISAP Pre-Conference-Satellite-
Symposium

ADKA: Improving quality
DPhG: Counterfeit drugs

Lunch Break, Exhibits

esumes.

08:30 - 10:00 AM Session 3
Studying antiinfectives in the
clinic for drug development

08:30 - 10:00 AM
Session 7

Dosing of antiinfectives Il

Coffee Break, Exhibits

esumes.

Coffee Break, Exhibits

10:30 AM -12:00 PM Session 4
Treatment of infection according to
site of infection

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM
Session 8
Controversial issues

12:00 PM - 01:30 PM
INDUSTRY SYMPOSIUM
EHRLICH SYMPOSIA

01:30 PM Conference opening

Lunch Break, Exhibits

Lunch Break, Exhibits

12:30 - 02:00 PM
INDUSTRY SYMPOSIA
EHRLICH SYMPOSIA

12:30 PM - 02.00 PM
INDUSTRY SYMPOSIA
EHRLICH SYMPOSIA

02:00 - 03:30 PM Session 1
The basis of antiinfective treatment

02:00 - 03:30 PM Session 5
Special populations

Coffee Break, Exhibits

Coffee Break, Exhibits

04:00 - 05:30 PM Session 2
Principles of dosing and methods of
individualization

Introductions, questions, discussions and r

04:00 - 05:30 PM Session 6
Dosing of antiinfectives |

Gynaecol. Infect.

End of Presentations

"Meet the Tutor Professors": Three meetings daily for young researchers.

End of Presentations

"Meet the Tutor Professors": Three meetings daily for young researchers.

Introductions, questions, discussions and r

02:00 - 03:30 PM
Magic bullets
Tools and perspectives

End of conference

04:00 - 08:00 PM
Post-Conference Satellite
"Historians' Conference"

Bavarian Chamber of Physicians

Bavarian Chamber of Pharmacists

Topics in Gynaecological Infections

Topics in Urological Infections

Ear-Nose-Throat Physicians

Neurology Physicians

06:00 PM Opening Ceremony at the
CongressCenter Nurnberg

06:00 PM Leave for Gala Evening site

"Meet the Tutor Professors": One meeting for young researchers.

esumes.

Introductions, questions, discussions and r

07:00 - 11:30 PM
Ceremonial Gala Evening to celebrate Paul
Ehrlich's 150th Birthday

08:30 PM
Historians' Dinner

"Meet the Tutor Professors": Three times on Thursday and Friday, once on Saturday meetings with selected Tutor Professors

(native English and native Germans) for introductions, questions, discussions and résumés on the scientific talks and poster

presentations of the day. Special interests and problems may be discussed.
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