SPECIAL PROGRAM FOR YOUNG INVESTIGATORS

"Week of Ehrlich Excellence" at a glance



Monday, Sept. 6th	Tuesday, Sept. 7th				
For workshop schedule	details, please visit the fo	llowing <mark>links:</mark>			
http://www.ehrlich2004.org	p/preconfworkshops.htm	-			
http://www.ehrlich2004.org	g/pdf/WCDA_Young_Invest	igators_Program.pdf			
Hands-on laboratory workshop in HPLC, MS, LC-MS/MS, Capillary Electrophoresis, Microdialysis, Protein Binding, Tissue Level Measurement: M Müller, C Joukhadar, U Holzgrabe, L. Silvestro and other instructors	Introduction to PK/PD General Concepts Workshop (continued) PK/PD - General Concepts and Advanced Material: GL Drusano, RW Jelliffe, NH Holford, M Weiss, and other lecturers	Pre-Conference-ISAP- Workshop on Antiinfectives: PK/PD and infection modeling, dose individualization, tissue levels, drug development: JW Mouton, WA Craig, H Derendorf, O Cars, GL Drusano and several others			
Introduction to PK/PD General Concepts Workshop for Chemists, Physicists, Computer Scientists and others: W Cawello and R Böcker	Hands-on laboratory workshop (continued) PK/PD Laboratory:	PK/PD - General Concepts			
	D Weiner and A Sattar	(continued)			
		Applications in Anticancer Drug Therapy: U Jaehde, C Kloft, R Port			
		Hands-on laboratory workshop (continued)			
		PK/PD analyses & statistical evaluation, regulatory aspects, computational chemistry: D Weiner, A Sattar, H Lanig, J Bulitta			
		PK/PD Laboratory: D Weiner and A Sattar			

Time	Thursday, Sept. 9th		Friday, Sept. 10th			Saturday, Sept. 11th		
6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM	Registration, Posters, Booths Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibition Art of Ehrlich's colors Ehrlich Laboratory (all day)	researchers.	lines' Corner, Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibiti Art of Ehrlich's colors Ehrlich Laboratory (all day)	egistration, Posters, Booths, Guide- es' Corner, Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibition t of Ehrlich's colors rrlich Laboratory (all day)	researchers.	Registration, Posters, Booths, Guidelines' Corner, Paul-Ehrlich-Exhibition Art of Ehrlich's colors Ehrlich Laboratory (all day)		
8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM	08:30 - 11:30 AM Pre-conference satellite symposia ISAP Pre-Conference-Satellite- Symposium ADKA: Improving quality DPhG: Counterfeit drugs Lunch Break, Exhibits	daily for young s and résumés	08:30 - 10:00 AM Session 3 Studying antiinfectives in the clinic for drug development Coffee Break, Exhibits 10:30 AM -12:00 PM Session 4 Treatment of infection according to site of infection)	daily for young s and résumés.	08:30 - 10:00 AM Session 7 Dosing of antiinfectives II Coffee Break, Exhibits 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM Session 8 Controversial issues	ns sts	meeting for young researchers. cussions and résumés.
12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM	12:00 PM - 01:30 PM INDUSTRY SYMPOSIUM EHRLICH SYMPOSIA 01:30 PM Conference opening 02:00 - 03:30 PM Session 1 The basis of antiinfective treatment Coffee Break, Exhibits	Tutor Professors": Three meetings Introductions, questions, discussion	Lunch Break, Exhibits 12:30 - 02:00 PM INDUSTRY SYMPOSIA EHRLICH SYMPOSIA 02:00 - 03:30 PM Session 5 Special populations Coffee Break, Exhibits 04:00 - 05:30 PM Session 6	Gynaecol. Infect.	Professors": Three luctions, questions,	Lunch Break, Exhibits 12:30 PM - 02:00 PM INDUSTRY SYMPOSIA EHRLICH SYMPOSIA 02:00 - 03:30 PM Magic bullets Tools and perspectives End of conference 04:00 - 08:00 PM	Bavarian Chamber of Physicians Bavarian Chamber of Pharmacists Topics in Gynaecological Infections Topics in Urological Infections Ear-Nose-Throat Physicians Neurology Physicians	"Meet the Tutor Professors": One meeting for young rese Introductions, questions, discussions and résumés
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM	04:00 - 05:30 PM Session 2 Principles of dosing and methods of individualization End of Presentations 06:00 PM Opening Ceremony at the CongressCenter Nürnberg	"Meet the Tu	Dosing of antiinfectives I End of Presentations 06:00 PM Leave for Gala Evening 07:00 - 11:30 PM	site	-	Post-Conference Satellite "Historians' Conference"		"Meet the
7:30 PM 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM 9:30 PM 10:00 PM 11:30 PM 11:30 PM			Ceremonial Gala Evening to celeb Ehrlich's 150th Birthday	iale	raul	08:30 PM Historians' Dinner		

"Meet the Tutor Professors": Three times on Thursday and Friday, once on Saturday meetings with selected Tutor Professors (native English and native Germans) for introductions, questions, discussions and résumés on the scientific talks and poster presentations of the day. Special interests and problems may be discussed.